GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G))

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act,2009 No.25 of 2009)

Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

Ph. D. Management Studies
Bilaspur(C.G.)

31/01/2020

Student Name

Aakash Bajpai

Abhay Agrawal

Abhay Agrawal

ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA
ANUPAM ANAND
ARVIND SHARMA
CHAUDHARI PRAKASH RAMSUNDER
JITESH PATLE

LALIT PRATAP SINGH
Mayank Kapoor
NARSINGH KUMAR SONI
NEETU SINGH
NITESH KUMAR DEWANGAN
Nitin Pandurang Shirale

P KALPANA

Pankaj Chaurasiya
PRERNA SINGH GAUTAM
PRIYANKA RAJAK
PURNIMA TOPPO

Shavi Khan

SHOURYA CHAUHAN
Suparna De

T BHAWANI

VAISHALI SHRIWAS

vikki sharma

YASH KANKARIYA

Roll No

10051510001
10051510002
10051510003
10051510004
10051510005
10051510006
10051510007
10051510008
10051510009
10051510010
10051510011
10051510012
10051510013
10051510014
10051510015
10051510016
10051510017
10051510018
10051510019
10051510020
10051510021
10051510022
10051510023
10051510024
10051510025
10051510026

Registration No

1920841128112
1920901127426
1920901127427
1920941128098
1920601128241
1920851128412
19207713228309
19209313327947
1920901127928
1920811127829
19209413327019
19209623327616
19209013326779
19207813226781
19208723428058
19208913327533
1920902127154
19209723327086
19209323428201
19209423327695
19209213227988
1920892128035
1920912128088
19209623327710
1920941128339
1920961127136
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